Month
August

September

October

November

Date

11
12
13
14-20
21
25
31

21
28

5t06
9th
13
15
18
31

2

9
16t017
30

Time

10am

Tpm

8pm

7am
7am-10pm
All Day
7:30pm
TBA

All Day
TBA
All Day
TBA

All Day
4:30pm
7-10pm

TBA
4:30-6:30pm
7-10pm

All Day
TBA
All Day
TBA

Event

Student Staff Report

Leadership Report

New Member Welcome Meeting

New Member, Drumline, Guard Band Camp

Full Membership, Sundancer, Folklorico, MariachiBand Camp
First Day of Class (rehearsal normal time 4:30-6:30pm)
Concerton the Green

Home Football Game

LaborDay (no band)

Home Football Game

Bands of America, Las Cruces Regional
Home Football Game

Possible NFL Trip

South Central NMMEA Marching Asessment
Extra Rehearsal for Tuesday Game

Home Football Game (Tuesday night)

No Rehearsal

Stadium Rehearsal for TOB

Tournament of Bands
Home Football Game
Possible NFL Trip

Home Football Game

Location

Music Center
Music Center
Music Center
Music Center
Pride Field
Pride Field
Corbett Stage
Aggie Memorial

Aggie Memorial
Aggie Memorial
Aggie Memorial

Somewhere
Field of Dreams
Pride Field
Pride Field

Aggie Memorial

Aggie Memorial
Aggie Memorial
Somewhere

Aggie Memorial



