Month	Date	Time	Event	Location
August				
	5	10am	Student Staff Report	Music Center
	11	1pm	Leadership Report	Music Center
	12	8pm	New Member Welcome Meeting	Music Center
	13	7am	New Member, Drumline, Guard Band Camp	Music Center
	14-20	7am-10pm	Full Membership, Sundancer, Folklorico, MariachiBand Camp	Pride Field
	21	All Day	First Day of Class (rehearsal normal time 4:30-6:30pm)	Pride Field
	25	7:30pm	Concert on the Green	Corbett Stage
	31	TBA	Home Football Game	Aggie Memorial
September				
	2	All Day	Labor Day (no band)	
	7	TBA	Home Football Game	Aggie Memorial
	21	All Day	Bands of America, Las Cruces Regional	Aggie Memorial
	28	TBA	Home Football Game	Aggie Memorial
October				
	5 to 6	All Day	Possible NFL Trip	Somewhere
	9th	4:30pm	South Central NMMEA Marching Asessment	Field of Dreams
	13	7-10pm	Extra Rehearsal for Tuesday Game	Pride Field
	15	TBA	Home Football Game (Tuesday night)	Pride Field
	18	4:30-6:30pm	No Rehearsal	
	31	7-10pm	Stadium Rehearsal for TOB	Aggie Memorial
November				
	2	All Day	Tournament of Bands	Aggie Memorial
	9	TBA	Home Football Game	Aggie Memorial
	16 to 17	All Day	Possible NFL Trip	Somewhere
	30	TBA	Home Football Game	Aggie Memorial